
Powerful Energy Makes The Future 
More Sustainable

New Series  Unique Design



Product Features

Smart Power by Apps
Solar charging

Max 1200W

2400W output power

Max 1500W
AC input

Suitable for most household appliances

AC output

Other portable power stations 5-9Hrs

G24 1.8Hrs

faster

It’s the fastest charging 
in the industry.

0-100% in 1.8 Hrs

Amazing function: 
Power bank
Removable 

Wireless
Camping Light

RV 12V/10ARemovable rechargeable 
battery

15W Max

BMS

High security



With a 2048Wh battery capacity and 2400W of continuous output power, the G24 can easily meet the clean energy needs of 
your various types of load equipment in any situation.

The Power to Create Unlimited Possibilities

RV household off-grid 

Coffee Maker 1200W 

3.8 Hrs 
Refrigerator 150W

28 Hrs 
Cooling Fan 60W 

63 Hrs 
Lights 10W 

200+ Hrs 
Phone 15Wh 

317 Times 
Laptop 100Wh 

47 Times 
Hair Dryer 1000W 

4 Hrs 
CPAP 40W 

87 Hrs 
Kettle 1500W 

3 Hrs 



Enjoy the incredible outlet versatility of the G24! There are a total of several different types of outlet ports, allowing you to get rid 
of bulky adapters and have easy access to power wherever you go.

Simultaneous powering of multiple products



A 2400Wpure sine wave AC output delivers high power, covering the electrical needs of strong90%strong of home appliances.

Powerful output for almost all needs



Charging in different scenarios is more convenient and ensures you have enough power at all times.

Keep your battery charged at all times

2.2Hrs 2.2Hrs 18Hrs
AC charging solar energy Car Cigarette Lighter Charging



Whether you're picnicking, backpacking or camping, the G24 can power you through. Stay charged, lit and worry-free with reli-
able energy wherever your adventures take you.

For your outdoor adventures we've got you covered



Planning a camping trip, heading to a music festival, remote workplace or outdoor event? Simply take the G24 with you and our 
portable power station will provide you with reliable camping power wherever you go. Stay powered, connected and organised 

wherever your adventure takes you.

Power for Every Adventure



Comprehensive multiple protection mechanisms ensure safety and reliable operation of the equipment. The lithium iron phos-
phate battery is safe and durable, and can be recycled for 4000+ cycles, which will have a longer service life.

BMS Intelligent Management System



G24
AC Output：

Technical Specifications
Rated power 2,400W

Peak power 4,800W

Capacity： 2048Wh（51.2V /40Ah）

AC Output Voltage 
Range：

DC Output：

XT60 Output：

Car Charger Output：

Wireless Charger Output：

100-120V~/60Hz or 220-240V~/50Hz

* USB-A QC3.0
* USB-C PD3.1 Max140W

12V / 10A

12V / 10A

Rated Power 15W

2
2

AC Input：

Solar/MPPT input(XT60):

100-120V/Max 1200W or 220-240V
/Max 1500W

Weight：

12-80V/20A Max 1200W

Dimensions：

Approx25 kg

510×265×322mm

Supports solar panel charging.

or



G24 
邑盲谕气T匾动 size details] 

W: 265mm L: 510mm 
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AC output : USB output DC output Car Socket 
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ON/OFF AC output USB output DC output LED switch 
switch switch switch switch 
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XT60 Input 
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Wireless Charger 

Size: 510*265*322mm 




